Technology FS200
 Rev0.2 Dec. 31, 2004 (LF)
P1 / FS200
                                    2-PHASE DC MOTOR DRIVE IC
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The FS200, a 1-chip composed of hall sensor and output coil drivers, applied to a 2-phase
DC motor. The high sensitivity of Hall effect sensor is suitable for motors from mini-type
CPU coolers to blowers and DC fans. Typical operation current up to 0.45A and operating

LABEL SPECIFICATIONS
                       BAG LABEL, INSIDE BOX & CARTON LABEL
ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number Operating Temperature Package Description
FS200LF-A -20oC ～ +85 oC TO-92SP-4 ±65G (B)
FS200LF-B -20oC ～ +85 oC TO-92SP-4 ±80G (B)
 FS200LF-Bu -20oC ～ +85 oC TO-92SP-4 ±80G (B)
FS200LF-C -20oC ～ +85 oC TO-92SP-4 ±100G (B)
Feeling Technology Corp.
Product Type: FS200LF- X
Lot No: A3603C89D
Date Code: 3Ub